Participants

Active participation + banquet
Active participation without a banquet
Student / PhD student

AWF student / doctoral student with participation in
workshops

Passive student of the University School of Physical
Education in Warsaw (with ID)

Workshops
Passive participation for AWF employees + banquet

Passive participation for AWF employees without a
banquet

Fee [PLN] paid until
19.04.2020

380
250
50

50

50
225

125

Fee [PLN] paid after
20.04.2020

480
350
75

75

75
300

175



