Participants	Fee [PLN] paid until 19.04.2020	Fee [PLN] paid after 20.04.2020
Active participation + banquet	380	480
Active participation without a banquet	250	350
Student / PhD student	50	75
AWF student / doctoral student with participation in workshops	50	75
Passive student of the University School of Physical Education in Warsaw (with ID)	0	0
Workshops	50	75
Passive participation for AWF employees + banquet	225	300
Passive participation for AWF employees without a banquet	125	175